## PRESS RELEASE

June 15, 2021

## TechSource Named a Top Workplace for 2021

*Los Alamos, NM.* TechSource, Inc., a leading scientific and engineering consultancy, is pleased to announce it has been named a 2021 Top Workplace in New Mexico. This is the first time TechSource has received this honor.

The Top Workplaces in New Mexico are selected based solely on employee feedback acquired through an anonymous survey administered by Energage, LLC. The 2021 survey assessed a series of workplace culture measures including alignment, connection, and execution. Out of 17 million employees across 50,000 organizations to take the survey, TechSource "stood out," according to Top Workplaces.

"This award speaks directly to the outstanding culture we have built at TechSource. To be recognized as a Top Workplace highlights our commitment to placing our employees front and center," said TechSource President and COO Jeffrey Giangiuli. "We have built a robust culture based on teamwork and collaboration. We are proud of the way in which our employees challenge, inspire, and support one another. Our future success and ability to scale directly correlates to how well we care for the company's most valuable asset—our people."

Over the last two decades, TechSource has experienced expediential growth and has won multiple awards from Inc. 5000 and Flying 40 in addition to being named a Top Workplace.

TechSource is currently hiring. To learn more about TechSource job opportunities and great employee benefits, visit TechSource-Inc.com/careers.

Founded in 1997, TechSource, Inc. is a science and engineering consultancy comprised of over 500 senior-level engineers, scientists, and leaders from the national laboratories, Federal technology programs, and the nuclear industry. TechSource is recognized as an independent, qualified expert whose advice and products uniquely and effectively bridge technical and programmatic requirements. To learn more about TechSource please visit **TechSource-Inc.com**.

## **Press Contact**

For more information, please contact Ms. Carolyn Holland at cholland@techsource-inc.com.